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FDOOT2

Slotted trunking, NewVegaD, 80x30mm, lightgrey, horizontal, halogen-free

Technical properties

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Length

Height

Width

Materials

RAL colour

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

155 mm
440 mm
80 mm

30 mm

RAL 7035 - Light grey

Yes
Yes

Yes



